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Women / 1A / 1A ALL
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ali Black251
East Pasco FL

9.750 9.300 9.4509.150 37.650
1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Alayna Jones216
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.300 9.7009.300 37.600
2T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Clancy252
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.350 9.4009.500 37.550
2T 2 1 3 3 

3 

Violet Dorpugh217
East Pasco FL

8.900 9.250 9.3509.050 36.550
6 5 6 4 4 

4 

Chloe Madison219
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.100 9.1509.200 36.500
4 6 3 6 5 

5 

Rhiya Curtis218
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.400 9.0008.900 36.300
5 1 7 8 6 

6 

Jacelyn Hill215
East Pasco FL

8.650 8.900 9.2509.100 35.900
8 8 5 5 7 

7 

Abbygail Cooper214
East Pasco FL

8.800 9.000 9.1008.600 35.500
7 7 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 1A / 1A ALL
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL 1A 112.150 27.650 28.050 28.000 28.450
11 1 1
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Women / AB / AB ALL
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Loftis224
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.500 9.3509.500 37.800
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Mia Capriglione226
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.400 9.2009.700 37.600
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Sophia Hall221
East Pasco FL

9.350 9.250 9.4009.150 37.150
2 5 6 1 3 

3 

Addyson Cooper220
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.500 8.9009.400 36.800
5 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Ava Ledbetter223
East Pasco FL

8.250 9.550 9.0009.450 36.250
7 1 3 6 5 

5 

Madilynn Speegle225
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.150 9.1008.900 36.200
4 6 7 5 6 

6 

Khloe Hamilton222
East Pasco FL

8.600 9.100 9.1509.300 36.150
6 7 5 4 7 

7 
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Women / AB / AB ALL
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL AB 113.250 28.100 28.550 28.650 27.950
11 1 1
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Women / AD / AD ALL
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps250
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.400 9.1508.700 36.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cadence Wood249
East Pasco FL

8.850 9.100 9.2508.600 35.800
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / AG / AG ALL
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen246
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.300 9.6509.000 37.250
1T 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Karla Morales247
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.400 9.0508.800 36.500
3 1 5 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Byler244
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.200 8.9009.000 36.400
1T 4* 2T 5 3T

3T

Sydney Bridenstine243
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.200 9.1009.100 36.400
4 4* 1 2 3T

3T

Alexussandra(Lexi) Navarro248
East Pasco FL

8.900 9.350 9.0008.900 36.150
5 2 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / AG / AG ALL
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL AG 110.800 27.850 28.050 27.100 27.800
11 1 1
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Women / AS / AS g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Miller237
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.500 8.9508.900 36.750
1 4T 5T 6 1 

1 

Addison Henderson232
East Pasco FL

8.650 9.600 9.2009.250 36.700
5 1 1 1 2 

2 

Sofia Contreras-Fregoso231
East Pasco FL

8.750 9.550 9.1009.200 36.600
4 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Coley Nash238
East Pasco FL

8.850 9.550 9.1508.700 36.250
2 2T 7 2T 4T

4T

Ainsley Boyd230
East Pasco FL

8.800 9.500 9.0508.900 36.250
3 4T 5T 5 4T

4T

Kailee Miller236
East Pasco FL

8.050 9.450 9.1509.100 35.750
7 6 3T 2T 6 

6 

Adora McDuffie234
East Pasco FL

8.400 9.100 8.8509.100 35.450
6 7 3T 7 7 

7 
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Women / AS / AS g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Wise241
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.650 9.2509.450 37.600
2T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Adalee Kraus240
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.200 9.5009.500 37.450
2T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Isabella Ortega239
East Pasco FL

9.150 9.600 9.2009.300 37.250
4 2T 5 4T 3 

3 

Isabel Witt233
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.000 9.2509.400 37.150
1 8 3 2T 4 

4 

IzzyRyleigh Thomas-Allen227
East Pasco FL

8.650 9.450 9.1009.350 36.550
8 4T 4 6T 5 

5 

Abigail Walert229
East Pasco FL

8.950 9.300 9.1009.100 36.450
5 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Abbie Barre228
East Pasco FL

8.900 9.600 9.0008.800 36.300
6 2T 7 8 7 

7 

Sarah Dorough235
East Pasco FL

8.700 9.450 9.2008.500 35.850
7 4T 8 4T 8 

8 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL AS 113.350 28.150 28.850 28.350 28.000
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


